Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-780
 � Advanced graphics engine with Intel Iris 540 / HD 520
 � Supports 4K/Ultra HD resolution by HDMI 2.0 and HEVC video decoding
 � Integrated with Dual channel DDR4 2133 SO-DIMM
 � Flexibility for expansion (Mini PCIe and M.2 2230/1630 E Key) and storage
devices (2.5" SATA III HDD/SSD,m-SATA)

DS-780
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DS-780GB-U6A1E DS-780,Intel Skylake-U i7-6600U, Barebone
DS-780GB-U4A1E DS-780,Intel Skylake-U i5-6300U, Barebone
DS-780GB-U3A1E DS-780,Intel Skylake-U i3-6100U, Barebone
DS-780GB-S9A1E DS-780,Intel Skylake-U CLN-3955U, Barebone
DS-780GB-U2A1E DS-780,Intel Skylake-U i7-6650U, Barebone
DS-780GB-U0A1E DS-780,Intel Skylake-U i5-6360U, Barebone
Packing List
Part Number Description
- 1 x DS-780 Unit
- 1 x Power Adapter